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Deposit Account Summary

Account Account Beginning Total Total Ending
Description Number Balance  Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Savings Account 403289186 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00
Free Checking 403289194 $1,709.27 $8,827.64 $8,368.33 $1,249.96

Savings Account - 403289186

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

Authorized Signer: RHEA RIVERA
07/01 Beginning Balance $5.00
07/31 Ending Balance $5.00

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.000% FOR A 31 DAY PERIOD
Average Daily Balance: $5.00
Dividends Paid YTD on Savings Account: $0.00

Free Checking - 403289194

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Authorized Signer: RHEA RIVERA

07/01 Beginning Balance $1,709.27

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 33285125 CHUMBA GOLD COINS $5.00 $1,704.27
VALETTA MT

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 8374265 ISDPROMX SANTIAGO $27.16 $1,677.11
DE Q MX

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 816333 BZPAYMX*PLAYERZ O $27.16 $1,649.95
ESTADO DE MEX MX

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 8374265 ISDPROMX SANTIAGO $107.71 $1,542.24
DE Q MX

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATEO033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $52.95 $1,489.29
LOS NG

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PODLARVCL $52.95 $1,436.34
LOS NG

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATEO033 BTP*VSRCLEYTST $26.48 $1,409.86
LOS NG

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*CBSN LOS $25.00 $1,384.86
NG

07/01  External Withdrawal Credit One Bank Credit One Bank - Payment $200.00 $1,184.86

07/01  External Withdrawal LIFE INS OF SW - XXXXXXXXXX LS0331724 $175.00 $1,009.86

07/01  External Withdrawal STATE FARM RO 27 - SFPP $74.00 $935.86

07/01  ATM Withdrawal TRAVIS CU 2095 DIAMOND BLVD CONCORD $500.00 $435.86
CAUS

07/01  Point Of Sale Withdrawal SEAFOOD CITY SUPERMARKET 2030 $35.49 $400.37

DIAMOND BLVD  CONCORD

Continued on Page 2



YOUR BILLING RIGHTS - KEEP THIS NOTICE FOR FUTURE USE
This notice contains important information about your rights and responsibilities under the Fair Credit Billing Act.

NOTIFY US IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
If you think your statement is wrong, or if you need more information about a transaction on your statement, write us on a separate sheet at the address
listed on your statement. Write us as soon as possible. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first statement on which the
error or problem appeared. You can telephone us, but doing so will not preserve your rights.

¢ Your name and account number

* The dollar amount of the suspected error.

* Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an error. If you need more information, describe the item you are not sure

about.

If you have authorized us to pay your OPEN-END Account automatically from your share account, share draft account, or through payroll deduction, you
can stop the payment on any amount you think is wrong. To stop the payment your letter must reach us three business days before the automatic payment
is scheduled to occur.

YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR RESPONSIBILITIES AFTER WE RECEIVE YOUR WRITTEN NOTICE.

We must acknowledge your letter within 30 days, unless we have corrected the error by then. Within 90 days, we must either correct the error or explain
why we believe the statement was correct.

After we receive your letter, we cannot try to collect any amount you question, or report you as delinquent. We can continue to send statements to you for
the amount you question, including finance charges, and we can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit. You do not have to pay any questioned
amount while we are investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the parts of your statement that are not in question.

If we find that we made a mistake on your statement, you will not have to pay any finance charges related to any questioned amount. If we didn't make a
mistake, you may have to pay finance charges, and you will have to make up any missed payments on the questioned amount. In either case, we will send
you a statement of the amount you owe and the date that is due.

If you fail to pay the amount that we think you owe, we may report you as delinquent. However, if our explanation does not satisfy you and you write to us
within ten days telling us that you still refuse to pay, we must tell anyone we report you to that you have a question about your statement. And we must
tell you the name of anyone we reported you to. We must tell anyone that we report you to that the matter has been settled between us when it finally is.

If we do not follow these rules, we can't collect the first $50 of the questioned amount even if you statement was correct.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

Telephone us or write us at the telephone numbers or address on the front of the statement as soon as you can if you think your statement is wrong or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement. WWe must hear from you no later than 60 days after the FIRST statement on which the
problem or error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number.

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an error or why you need more
information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will recredit your account for
the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

DIVIDENDS AND/OR INTEREST (IF $10.00 OR MORE) WILL BE REPORTED TO INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE AND APPLICABLE STATE AGENCY THROUGH PERIOD
ENDING DEC. 31st AS INTEREST INCOME FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR.

SHARE DRAFT RECONCILEMENT THIS FORM TO ASSIST YOU IN BALANCING YOUR DRAFT ACCOUNT
LIST DRAFTS OUTSTANDING NOT CHARGED TO YOUR DRAFT ACCOUNT PERIOD ENDING
DRAFT NUMBER AMOUNT DRAFT NUMBER AMOUNT 20
1. SUBTRACT FROM YOUR DRAFT REGISTER ANY CHARGES LISTED
ON THIS DRAFT STATEMENT WHICH YOU HAVE NOT PREVIOUSLY
DEDUCTED FROM YOUR BALANCE: ALSO, ADD ANY DIVIDEND.
2. ENTER DRAFT BALANCE
SHOWN ON THIS $
STATEMENT HERE
+ |$
3. ENTER DEPOSITS
MADE LATER THAN + $
THE ENDING DATE ON
THIS STATEMENT
t |3
TOTAL $
(2 plus 3)
4. INYOUR DRAFT REGISTER,
CHECK OFF ALL DRAFTS PAID
AND INAREA PROVIDED AT LEFT,
LIST NUMBERS AND AMOUNTS OF
ALL UNPAID DRAFTS
5. SUBTRACT TOTAL - $
DRAFTS OUTSTANDING
6. THIS AMOUNT SHOULD $
EQUAL YOUR DRAFT
TOTAL REGISTER BALANCE

IF YOU DO NOT BALANCE

VERIFY ADDITIONS AND SUBTRACTIONS ABOVE AND IN YOUR DRAFT REGISTER. COMPARE THE DOLLAR AMOUNTS OF DRAFTS LISTED ON THIS STATEMENT
WITH THE DRAFT AMOUNTS LISTED IN YOUR DRAFT REGISTER. COMPARE THE DOLLAR AMOUNTS OF DEPOSITS LISTED ON THIS STATEMENT WITH THE
DEPOSIT AMOUNTS RECORDED IN YOUR DRAFT REGISTER.

SHARE ACCOUNTS ARE NON-TRANSFERABLE EXCEPT ON THE BOOKS OF THE CREDIT UNION. TO VERIFY YOUR DIRECT DEPOSIT, CALL US AT (707) 449-4000

0118387-0378125




Statement Period

Member# Page

07-01-2020 to 07-31-2020

1019503 20f9

Free Checking - 403289194 - Continued

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/01  External Deposit NATIONAL LIFE-LS W - ANNUITY $300.00 $700.37

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72060112 $0.05 $700.32

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74004683 $0.27 $700.05

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78032881 $0.27 $699.78

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75004583 $1.08 $698.70

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70002805 $0.53 $698.17

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75002805 $0.53 $697.64

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002805 $0.26 $697.38

07/01  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77002805 $0.25 $697.13

07/02  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 555753201279203 GOLDILOCKS $38.35 $658.78
CONCORD CAUS

07/02  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $631.90
442031297222 GB

07/02  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $605.02
442031297222 GB

07/02  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $578.14
442031297222 GB

07/02  External Deposit NATIONAL LIFE-LS W - ANNUITY $300.00 $878.14

07/03  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 459447 SAFEWAY #1224 NEWARK $44.27 $833.06
CAUS

07/03  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE(033 BTP*RRNL BBW $53.75 $779.31
LOS NG

07/02 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74000906 $0.27 $877.87

07/02 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75000905 $0.27 $877.60

07/02 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72000907 $0.27 $877.33

07/03  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 160146000762203 Prime $8.99 $770.32
Video*MJ9EC4FF2 888-802-3080 WAUS

07/03  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 8374265 ISDPROMX SANTIAGO $54.30 $716.02
DE Q MX

07/04  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*STICKYTINTVM $26.48 $688.46
LOS NG

07/04  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $26.48 $661.98
LOS NG

07/03 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73002809 $0.54 $715.48

07/03 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75010083 $0.54 $714.94

07/04  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 10090236032 SUN TECH CO.,LTD HIS $55.96 $606.02
CHIH T™W

07/04  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*ACSL BSR LOS $52.95 $553.07
NG

07/04  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*VSRCLEYTST $26.48 $526.59
LOS NG

07/04  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*CCNLLTTY $26.48 $500.11
LOS NG

07/04  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PODLARVCL $26.48 $473.63
LOS NG

07/04 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73002813 $0.26 $473.37

07/04  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75002813 $0.26 $473.11

07/04 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79100800 $0.56 $472.55

07/04  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71002817 $0.53 $472.02

07/04 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75002817 $0.26 $471.76

07/04 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72002817 $0.26 $471.50

07/04 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77002817 $0.26 $471.24

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $53.75 $417.49
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $53.75 $363.74
VICTORIA ISLA NG

Continued on Page 3
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Member# Page

07-01-2020 to 07-31-2020

1019503 30of9

Free Checking - 403289194 - Continued

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $336.86
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $309.98
442031297222 GB

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $283.10
442031297222 GB

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $256.22
442031297222 GB

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $229.34
442031297222 GB

07/06  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 901318197 QYOT 0570000477 SEOUL $27.15 $202.19
KR

07/06 ~ ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79946097 $0.54 $201.65

07/06  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70933896 $0.54 $201.11

07/06  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75823785 $0.27 $200.84

07/06 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71000912 $0.27 $200.57

07/06  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75000913 $0.27 $200.30

07/06 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76000913 $0.27 $200.03

07/06  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77000909 $0.27 $199.76

07/06 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72707030 $0.27 $199.49

07/07  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE(033 BTP*PODLARVCL $26.48 $173.01
LOS NG

07/07  External Deposit SSA TREAS 310 - XXSOC SEC $1,979.00 $2,152.01

07/07  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 160146000762203 Prime $10.99 $2,141.02
Video*MJ7ML0Q21 888-802-3080 WAUS

07/08 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 694066 TRADER JOE'S # 066 $75.43 $2,065.33
PLEASANTON CAUS

07/07 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002829 $0.26 $2,140.76

07/08  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 33285125 CHUMBA GOLD COINS $20.00 $2,045.33
VALETTA MT

07/08  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $26.48 $2,018.85
LOS NG

07/08 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $1,991.97
442031297222 GB

07/08 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 152300001146957 Epic Care Walnut Creek $88.78 $1,903.19
Walnut Creek CAUS

07/08 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $53.75 $1,849.44
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/08 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $1,822.56
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/08 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70010133 $0.20 $1,822.36

07/08 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76002836 $0.26 $1,822.10

07/08 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77000914 $0.27 $1,821.83

07/08 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76800083 $0.54 $1,821.29

07/08 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75081011 $0.27 $1,821.02

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $1,794.14
442031297222 GB

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PODLARVCL $26.48 $1,767.66
LOS NG

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $26.48 $1,741.18
LOS NG

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*VSRCLEYTST $26.48 $1,714.70
LOS NG

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $53.75 $1,660.95
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $107.50 $1,553.45
VICTORIA ISLA NG

Continued on Page 4

0118387-0378127



Statement Period Member# Page

07-01-2020 to 07-31-2020 1019503 40f9

Free Checking - 403289194 - Continued

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $53.75 $1,499.70
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/09 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73000915 $0.27 $1,499.43

07/09 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74002840 $0.26 $1,499.17

07/09 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002840 $0.26 $1,498.91

07/09 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71002840 $0.26 $1,498.65

07/09 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76131016 $0.54 $1,498.11

07/09 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73473650 $1.08 $1,497.03

07/09 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75356038 $0.54 $1,496.49

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PODLARVCL $26.48 $1,470.01
LOS NG

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $1,443.13
442031297222 GB

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $1,416.25
442031297222 GB

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $1,389.37
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/10  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76002845 $0.26 $1,389.11

07/10 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75000918 $0.27 $1,388.84

07/10  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79000918 $0.27 $1,388.57

07/10 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70793582 $0.27 $1,388.30

07/11  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PODLARVCL $26.48 $1,361.82
LOS NG

07/11  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $26.48 $1,335.34
LOS NG

07/11  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75002849 $0.26 $1,335.08

07/11  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76002849 $0.26 $1,334.82

07/12  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 8374265 ISDPROMX SANTIAGO $54.72 $1,280.10
DE Q MX

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal COUNTY SQUARE MA 136 PEABODY RD $96.38 $1,183.17
VACAVILLE CAUS

07/12  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70028683 $0.55 $1,279.55

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATEO033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $26.48 $1,156.69
LOS NG

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATEOQ033 BTP*STICKYTINTVM $26.48 $1,130.21
LOS NG

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PODLARVCL $26.48 $1,103.73
LOS NG

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*ACSL BSR LOS $26.48 $1,077.25
NG

07/13  External Withdrawal GEICO - PREM COLL $59.12 $1,018.13

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 8374265 ISDPROMX SANTIAGO $27.36 $990.77
DE Q MX

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $53.75 $937.02
442031297222 GB

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $910.14
442031297222 GB

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $53.75 $856.39
442031297222 GB

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 14026351 MARTCENTRE.COM $26.88 $829.51
442031297222 GB

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 445601467993 QUICK QUACK CAR WASH $19.99 $809.52
WWW.DONTDRIVECAUS

07/13  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $782.64
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/13  External Deposit SPOTLOAN Spotloan8886816811 - CREDIT $600.00 $1,382.64

Continued on Page 5
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Free Checking - 403289194 - Continued

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 266274971883 PHO LEE HOA PHAT 4. $11.35 $1,368.09
VACAVILLE CAUS

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3957000078 Experian* Credit $1.00 $1,367.09
Report479-3436237 CAUS

07/13  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72002856 $0.26 $1,382.38

07/13 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73002856 $0.26 $1,382.12

07/13  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72002856 $0.26 $1,381.86

07/13 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002856 $0.26 $1,381.60

07/13  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72007783 $0.27 $1,381.33

07/13 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75000919 $0.54 $1,380.79

07/13  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71000922 $0.27 $1,380.52

07/13 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79000922 $0.54 $1,379.98

07/13  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73000922 $0.27 $1,379.71

07/13 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70350338 $0.27 $1,379.44

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal A00000000009588 TOTALVISA $40.00 $1,327.09
844-548-9721 844-2064391 SDUS

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*VSRCLEYTST $26.48 $1,300.61
LOS NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATEO033 BTP*CCNLLTTY $26.48 $1,274.13
LOS NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*CARPLMCH $26.48 $1,247.65
LOS NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $52.95 $1,194.70
LOS NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE(033 BTP*ACSL BSR LOS $26.48 $1,168.22
NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*STICKYTINTVM $26.48 $1,141.74
LOS NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE(033 BTP*PODLARVCL $105.90 $1,035.84
LOS NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE(033 BTP*YELLOWSPACEBSW $52.95 $982.89
LOS NG

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 7-803165711 PARKING CONCEPTS L641 $2.00 $980.89
SAN FRANCISCOCAUS

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 10090236032 SUN TECH CO.,LTD HIS $28.07 $952.82
CHIH TW

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 10090236032 SUN TECH CO.,LTD HIS $28.07 $924.75
CHIH TW

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 10090236032 SUN TECH CO.,LTD HIS $28.07 $896.68
CHIH TW

07/14  Point Of Sale Deposit VENMO*Rivera Rhea  New York CityNYUS $64.07 $960.75

07/14  External Deposit SSA TREAS 310 - XXSOC SEC $829.80 $1,790.55

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $1,763.67
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/14  Withdrawal $1,000.00 $763.67

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal TARGET T-0827 3000 Harbison Dr $27.02 $736.65
Vacaville CAUS

07/14  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 990694 COSTCO WHSE #0694 $118.21 $618.44
VACAVILLE CAUS

07/15 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 345788263886 FASTRAK CSC $25.00 $588.91
415-486-8655 CAUS

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77002861 $0.26 $618.18

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73002861 $0.26 $617.92

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002861 $0.26 $617.66

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74002861 $0.53 $617.13

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73002861 $0.26 $616.87

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75002861 $0.26 $616.61

Continued on Page 6
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Free Checking - 403289194 - Continued

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70002861 $1.06 $615.55

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74002861 $0.53 $615.02

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71100800 $0.28 $614.74

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77100800 $0.28 $614.46

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75100800 $0.28 $614.18

07/14  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72189621 $0.27 $613.91

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 933519261005559 $1.00 $587.91
YOURSCOREANDMORE.COM 855-4876779 CAUS

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 933519261005559 $1.00 $586.91
YOURSCOREANDMORE.COM 855-4876779 CAUS

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 21720110001957 IDENTITY SECURE NOW $1.00 $585.91
888-8873054 UTUS

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*TCL WES LOS $26.48 $559.43
NG

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE(033 BTP*PBNL SRB LOS $26.48 $532.95
NG

07/15  External Withdrawal GCS 800-398-7191 0000145592004215 - $254.00 $278.95
DepositTrn

07/15  External Withdrawal WEB - affirm.com Payme - affirm.com TRAVIS $31.09 $247.86
BANK

07/15  External Withdrawal FPB CR CARD INTERNET - INTERNET $50.00 $197.86

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $170.98
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $144.10
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $117.22
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $90.34
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/15  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $63.46
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/15 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79002864 $0.26 $63.20

07/15  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74002864 $0.26 $62.94

07/15 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70320535 $0.27 $62.67

07/15 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77519154 $0.27 $62.40

07/15 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71647567 $0.27 $62.13

07/15  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79150018 $0.27 $61.86

07/15 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78447247 $0.27 $61.59

07/16  Point Of Sale Deposit VENMO*Rivera Rhea  New York CityNYUS $49.50 $111.09

07/16  External Withdrawal WEB - affirm.com Payme - affirm.com TRAVIS $8.33 $102.76
BANK

07/16  Uncollected Funds Charge External Withdrawal (Paid)WEB - $29.00 $73.76
affirm.com Payme - affirm.com TRAVIS BANK

07/16  Point Of Sale Deposit VENMO*Rivera Rhea  New York CityNYUS $57.00 $130.76

07/16  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $103.88
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/16  External Deposit NATIONAL LIFE-LS W - ANNUITY $600.00 $703.88

07/16  External Deposit NATIONAL LIFE-LS W - ANNUITY $200.00 $903.88

07/16  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76144617 $0.27 $903.61

07/17  ATM Withdrawal Western Union FinancialSan FranciscoCAUS $56.47 $847.14

07/17  Point Of Sale Withdrawal BOLTPAY NAIROBI KE $26.48 $820.66

07/17  Point Of Sale Withdrawal BOLTPAY NAIROBI KE $26.48 $794.18

07/17  External Deposit MONEYTREE #0592 #Online Lending - $255.00 $1,049.18
MONEYTREE

07/17  External Withdrawal VENMO - PAYMENT $50.00 $999.18
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07/17  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $972.30
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/17  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $945.42
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/17  Uncollected Funds Charge Reversal $29.00 $974.42

07/17  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78046446 $0.26 $974.16

07/17  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74046446 $0.26 $973.90

07/17  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70051208 $0.27 $973.63

07/17  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74200823 $0.27 $973.36

07/17  Non Co-Op ATM Transaction Fee $1.50 $971.86

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $52.95 $918.91
LOS NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*ACSL BSR LOS $26.48 $892.43
NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE(033 BTP*CCNLLTTY $26.48 $865.95
LOS NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*STICKYTINTVM $26.48 $839.47
LOS NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*VSRCLEYTST $26.48 $812.99
LOS NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*CARPLMCH $26.48 $786.51
LOS NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*YELLOWSPACEBSW $26.48 $760.03
LOS NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $733.15
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $706.27
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $53.75 $652.52
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $625.64
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $598.76
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/19  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $571.88
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/20  ATM Withdrawal TRAVIS CU 2020 HARBISON DR VACAVILLE $400.00 $167.90
CAUS

07/20  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PBNL SRB LOS $26.48 $141.42
NG

07/20  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*AZTCLTLMS $52.95 $88.47
LOS NG

07/20  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*PAHL YBT LOS $26.48 $61.99
NG

07/20  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*TCL WES LOS $26.48 $35.51
NG

07/20  Point Of Sale Withdrawal MULTIGATE033 BTP*VSRCLEYTST $26.48 $9.03
LOS NG

07/19  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79002877 $0.53 $571.35

07/19 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002877 $0.26 $571.09

07/19  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77002877 $0.26 $570.83

07/19 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79002877 $0.26 $570.57

07/19  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79002877 $0.26 $570.31

07/19 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002877 $0.26 $570.05

07/19  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78002877 $0.26 $569.79

07/19 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78430346 $0.27 $569.52

07/19  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 74524855 $0.27 $569.25
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07/19 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79314134 $0.54 $568.71

07/19  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70952098 $0.27 $568.44

07/19 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72910694 $0.27 $568.17

07/19 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71407143 $0.27 $567.90

07/20  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 -$17.85
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/20  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 -$44.73
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/20 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76002882 $0.26 -$44.99

07/20 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 71002882 $0.53 -$45.52

07/20 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79002882 $0.26 -$45.78

07/20 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73002882 $0.26 -$46.04

07/20 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76002882 $0.26 -$46.30

07/20 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79439046 $0.27 -$46.57

07/20 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73455048 $0.27 -$46.84

07/22  External Withdrawal TARGET DEBIT CRD 001 - ACH TRAN 080 $90.54 -$137.38
TARGET -0827VACAVILLE CA

07/22  Non-Sufficient Funds Charge External Withdrawal (Paid)TARGET $29.00 -$166.38
DEBIT CRD 001 - ACH TRAN 080 TARGET
-0827VACAVILLE CA

07/24  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 4793436237 EXPERIAN* CREDIT REPOR $21.95 -$188.33
479-3436237 CAUS

07/24  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 89047000762203 Amazon $14.05 -$202.38
Prime*MV5PQ9XE2 Amzn.com/billWAUS

07/24  Non-Sufficient Funds Charge $29.00 -$231.38

07/24  Non-Sufficient Funds Charge $29.00 -$260.38

07/25  Point Of Sale Deposit 3957000078 Experian* Credit $21.95 -$238.43
Report479-3436237 CAUS

07/27  Point Of Sale Deposit VENMO*Rivera Rhea  New York CityNYUS $594.00 $355.57

07/28  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 160146000762203 Prime $5.99 $349.58
Video*MF3G72FD1 888-802-3080 WAUS

07/28  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $322.70
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/28  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $295.82
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/28  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $268.94
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/28  Point Of Sale Withdrawal SEAFOOD CITY SUPERMARKET 2030 $23.37 $245.57
DIAMOND BLVD = CONCORD

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 990694 COSTCO WHSE #0694 $59.44 $185.32
VACAVILLE CAUS

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 33285125 CHUMBA GOLD COINS $5.00 $180.32
VALETTA MT

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 33285125 CHUMBA GOLD COINS $5.00 $175.32
VALETTA MT

07/28 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75580561 $0.27 $245.30

07/28 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 75848787 $0.27 $245.03

07/28 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72254428 $0.27 $244.76

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 542929811601665 QUIK STOP #0166 $42.55 $132.77
VACAVILLE CAUS

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 485201769992 VASCO DENTAL $28.60 $104.17
LIVERMORE CAUS

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $77.29
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $50.41
VICTORIA ISLA NG
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07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $23.53
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 -$3.35
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 650000010076712 CHOWKING CONCORD $13.35 -$16.70
CONCORD CAUS

07/29 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 2020 HARBISON DR VACAVILLE $25.22 $8.52
CAUS

07/29 External Deposit NATIONAL LIFE-LS W - ANNUITY $200.00 $208.52

07/29 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 72060107 $0.05 $208.47

07/29 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77060107 $0.05 $208.42

07/29 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76374840 $0.27 $208.15

07/29 ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70868289 $0.27 $207.88

07/29  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 79280631 $0.27 $207.61

07/29  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78899892 $0.27 $207.34

07/30  External Deposit PUB EMP RET SYS - RET BENFT $1,365.89 $1,573.23

07/30  External Withdrawal LIFE INS OF SW - XXXXXXXXXX LS0331735 $169.72 $1,403.51

07/30  External Withdrawal STATE FARM RO 27 - SFPP $74.00 $1,329.51

07/30 Descriptive Deposit PROV CAN CK EXCH $400.03 $1,729.54

07/30  Foreign Check Fee $35.00 $1,694.54

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 33285125 CHUMBA GOLD COINS $5.00 $1,689.54
VALETTA MT

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 33285125 CHUMBA GOLD COINS $5.00 $1,684.54
VALETTA MT

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 933519261005559 $19.94 $1,664.60
YOURSCOREANDMORE.COM 855-4876779 CAUS

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 418311274020061 MY3BSC.COM $1.00 $1,663.60
MY3BSCORES.CONHUS

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal A0000000000BAZS $95.00 $1,568.60
FIRSTDIGITAL8443345116 844-3580074 PAUS

07/31 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Netflix.com NETFLIX.COM netflix.com $12.99 $1,555.61
CAUS

07/31  External Deposit STC 844-650-5931 STC 844-650-5931 - CREDIT $500.00 $2,055.61

07/31  External Withdrawal LIFE INS OF SW - XXXXXXXXXX LS0331724 $175.00 $1,880.61

07/31  External Withdrawal ATT - Payment $512.14 $1,368.47

07/31  External Withdrawal TARGET DEBIT CRD 001 - ACH TRAN 080 $63.83 $1,304.64
TARGET -0827VACAVILLE CA

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $1,277.76
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $1,250.88
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 3057FLA1 PAY WITH BARTHER - USD $26.88 $1,224.00
VICTORIA ISLA NG

07/31 Point Of Sale Deposit VENMO*Rivera Rhea New York CityNYUS $26.87 $1,250.87

07/31  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 73080142 $0.05 $1,250.82

07/31  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 70080142 $0.05 $1,250.77

07/31  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 76717174 $0.27 $1,250.50

07/31  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 78167619 $0.27 $1,250.23

07/31  ATM Withdrawal Foreign Transaction Fee 77451348 $0.27 $1,249.96

07/31 Ending Balance $1,249.96

Total for this Period Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Iltem Fees $87.00 $319.00
Total Return Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

0118387-0378133



